
HIGH YIELDING:

NEXT CUT:

POOR & FULL:

HEIFERETTS:

BULLS

BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK MARKET

THURSDAY September 19, 2024

SPECIAL WEIGH UP AUCTION

135.00-154.00

109.00-134.75

108.75

150.00-200.00

132.50-195.00



BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK MARKET

THURSDAY September 19, 2024

SPECIAL WEIGH UP AUCTION


