BROKEN BOW LIVESTOCK MARKET THURSDAY September 19, 2024 SPECIAL WEIGH UP AUCTION

HIGH YIELDING:	135.00-154.00
NEXT CUT:	109.00-134.75
POOR & FULL:	108.75
HEIFERETTS:	150.00-200.00
BULLS	132.50-195.00